
37197 Social Work Organisational Structures 

Please provide me with the team managers’ and service managers’ names for all of the 

social work adult and children teams, along with their email addresses and/or telephone 

numbers. 

For Adults’ Social Care Services, please refer to the following attached document with notes 

included – ‘37197 Adult Social Care Organisational Structure’. 

The Children’s Social Care Services organisational structure is as follows:  

 

Senior Manager Children’s Practice Teams (Acting) – Andrew McWhirter 

(Andrew.McWhirter@edinburgh.gov.uk) 

Practice Team Manager South West – Janet Blair (Janet.Blair@edinburgh.gov.uk) 

Practice Team Manager South East (Acting) – David Henderson 

(David.Henderson@edinburgh.gov.uk) 

Practice Team Manager North West – Anne McTiernan 

(Anne.McTiernan@edinburgh.gov.uk) 

Practice Team Manager North East – Jacqui Bogan (Jacqui.Bogan@edinburgh.gov.uk) 

Reviewing Team Manager – Brenda-Anne Cochrane 

(Brenda_Anne.Cochrane@edinburgh.gov.uk)  

Emergency Social Work Manager – Brian Henderson (Brian.Henderson@edinburgh.gov.uk)  

 

Senior Manager Looked After Children (Acting) – Steve Harte 

(Steve.Harte@edinburgh.gov.uk) 

Team Manager (Kinship Care, Adoption etc) – Neil Bruce (Neil.Bruce@edinburgh.gov.uk)  

Team Manager Secure (Acting) – Mark Crawford (Mark.Crawford@edinburgh.gov.uk)  

Team Manager Residential (Acting) – Alan McDonald (Alan.Mcdonald@edinburgh.gov.uk)  

Team Manager Youth Justice (Acting) – Janine McGowan 

(Janine.McGowan@edinburgh.gov.uk)  

 

Criminal Justice –  

Head of Service – Carey Fuller (Carey.Fuller@edinburgh.gov.uk) 

Sector Manager (acting) – Victoria Kerr (Victoria.Kerr@edinburgh.gov.uk) 

Sector Manager (acting) – Colette Wormleighton (Colette.Wormleighton@edinburgh.gov.uk) 
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